Race Date
November 28, 2019

Overall
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Name
William Turton
Michelle Gardner
Kenneth Zimmerman
Sharon Roman
John Gibbs
Jennifer Fletcher
Mike Manley
Kairo Abe
Elias Roman
Adrian Bekker
Hailey Peterson
May Chih
Sydney Canett
Megan Heneghan
Megan Heneghan
Jack Smith
Kate Smith
Jack Smith
Unknown Partic. 2159
Jennifer Fletcher
Pam Ogden
Thomas Abe
Wendy Forsythe
Wendy Forsythe
Becky Baker
Heather Burdine
Summer Thomason
Summer Thomason
Stefanie Parey-Smith
Stefanie Parey-Smith
Richard Eassom
Steven Hori
Adriana Hori
Catherine Downey
Catherine Downey
Becci Lukes
Adriana Hori
Becci Lukes
Jim Lukes
Jim Lukes
Cayleb Canett
Makoto Abe
Misa Abe
Kathryn Oakes
Aisha Hill
Marie Benson
Marissa Marshall

Irvine/OCTurkey Trot

Overall Finish List

City

Corona CA
Tustin CA
Lake Forest CA
Corona CA

Irvine CA
Huntington Beach CA
Irvine CA

Corona CA

Irvine CA

Los Alamitos CA
Mission Viejo CA
Mission Viejo CA
North Hollywood CA
North Hollywood CA
Cypress CA
Cypress CA
Cypress CA

Irvine CA

Eau Claire WI
Irvine CA

Tustin CA

Tustin CA

Costa Mesa CA
Huntington Beach CA
Long Beach CA
Long Beach CA
Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Tustin CA
Laguna Niguel CA
Laguna Niguel CA
Costa Mesa CA
Costa Mesa CA
Mission Viejo CA
Laguna Niguel CA
Mission Viejo CA
Mission Viejo CA
Mission Viejo CA
Mission Viejo CA
Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Laguna Hills CA
Cypress CA
Lakewood CA
Irvine CA
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

880
2026
2143

779
2145
2112
2047
2000

778
2005
2058
2108
2107

358
2115
2137
2093

826
2159

974
2129
2003
2113

288

39

111
2140

862
2130

706

238
2117
2116

225
2110

539

379
2119
2120

540
2012
2001
2002
2144
2030
2006

985

15
38
46
47
43
27
11

7
48

9
11
42
11
27
27
37

6
37

27
62
39
47
47
40
48
49
49
47
47
63
41
32
54
54
64
32
64
64
64

5

4
34

7
38
56
35
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

(0]
IMi
1Mi
Cco
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
(0]
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
CO
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
CO
1Mi
Cco
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
Cco
(0]
CO
1Mi
Cco
1Mi
CO
CO
1Mi
1Mi
CO
1Mi
Cco
6{0)
IMi
1Mi
Cco
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
CO

Time

Pace

6:44.30

7:42.32

8:44.58

8:54.00

9:15.75

9:45.00

9:56.24

9:57.31
10:06.23
10:29.75
10:40.11
10:49.85
11:02.37
11:58.47
11:59.08
12:07.83
12:08.07
12:08.28
12:11.13
12:11.31
12:14.51
12:24.01
12:47.21
12:51.89
12:52.05
13:02.20
13:02.85
13:02.88
13:16.90
13:17.17
13:17.95
13:20.25
13:21.95
13:30.87
13:30.99
13:31.42
13:32.20
13:33.15
13:33.17
13:33.31
13:34.23
13:46.58
13:48.14
14:07.52
14:08.45
14:08.48
14:15.50
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Race Date
November 28, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Name
Kristine Alcantara
Karis Vega
Jason Kuncewicki
Jason Kuncewicki
Nina Merchant
Oleg Chaikovsky
Jean Uyehara
Sofia Sanchez
Antonio Sanchez
Emil Iskandar
Francis Sumampouw
Sabrina Lanza
Leonardo Lanza
Rosa Rivera
Faye Nakamoto
Christine Soh
Christine Soh
Alberta Mirisciotti
Alberta Mirisciotti
Karen Schellenberg
Samantha Schellenberg
Doug Schellenberg
Parker Schellenberg
Ron Seabaugh
Kazue Seabaugh
Danielle Seabaugh
Kirk Ito
Unknown Partic. 2158
Roberto Rivera
Linda Ransom
Michael Ransom
Linda Ransom
Michael Ransom
Valerie Sanchez
Emma Sanchez
Don Ito
Sandie Ito
Stephen Tai
Kenneth Zimmerman
Isaac Nava
Pam Ogden
Jean Uyehara
May Chih
Steven Hori

Irvine/OCTurkey Trot

Overall Finish List

City

Irvine CA

Long Beach CA
Long Beach CA
Long Beach CA
Long Beach CA
Irvine CA
Bellflower CA
Anaheim CA
Anaheim CA
Irvine CA

Irvine CA
Anaheim CA
Anaheim CA

La Puente CA
Costa Mesa CA
Norwalk CA
Norwalk CA
Costa Mesa CA
Costa Mesa CA
Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Laguna Niguel CA
Laguna Niguel CA
Ontario CA
Laguna Niguel CA

La Puente CA
Livermore CA
Livermore CA
Livermore CA
Livermore CA
Irvine CA

Irvine CA

Laguna Niguel CA
Laguna Niguel CA
Fremont CA

Lake Forest CA
Santa Ana CA
Eau Claire WI
Bellflower CA
Mission Viejo CA
Laguna Niguel CA
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2104
2101

463
2118
2052
2013
2142
2073
2069
2033
2097
2042
2041
2068
2053
2138

831
2126

607
2153
2155
2152
2154
2082
2081
2080
2036
2158
2067

744

745
2132
2133
2074
2071
2035
2038

852

964

987

677

885

162

380

36

7
46
46
38
57
56

8
48
53
54

9
48
48
62
42
42
62
62
51
12
46
10
58
61
27
50

0
51
58
61
58
61
43

7
72
70
24
46
15
62
56
42
41

F
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31:
32:
17:
18:
33:
19:
34:
35:
20:
21:
36:
37:
22:
38:
39:
40:
41.
42.
43:
44.
45:
23:
24:
25:
46:
47:
26:

2:
27:
48:
28:
49:
29:
50:
51:
30:
52:
31:
32:
33:
53:
54:
55:
34:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

1Mi
IMi
CO
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
(0]
IMi
CO
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
CO
CO
1Mi
1Mi
IMi
1Mi
1Mi
1Mi
CO
CO
Cco
6{0)
CO
CO
Cco

Time

Pace

14:36.18
14:54.59
14:55.19
14:55.43
14:55.50
15:15.45
15:16.72
15:34.68
15:35.03
15:36.99
15:37.79
15:42.97
15:46.56
16:26.31
16:29.16
16:29.57
16:29.84
16:30.95
16:31.77
16:51.51
16:52.26
17:22.78
17:24.22
17:44.18
17:44.48
17:45.91
17:46.94
17:48.35
17:51.23
18:00.70
18:01.16
18:01.27
18:01.42
23:58.71
23:59.00
24:37.26
24:39.75
31:24.58
31:44.29
31:52.50
32:02.39
32:06.17
32:10.68
32:31.48
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